3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-12-30
09:13:00

2 2017-12-30
08:53:51

3 2017-12-30
08:37:12

BITCOIN
1HXY8LT1dyQUE8SBUZVtMkw2Lu23f8zPkam

0.10397747 BTC&
6,543.90 USD

0.10397747 BTC&
6,543.90 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

Oaebe4c9b1195e17c19324 - 0.02707253 BTC

1a306h93fff7acd38ed857

7246552b002a69704ccd

dc98bdbbf4a9f18dfa%c32 - 0.00171086 BTC

€5c47079640d7591071027

e342837a5d9bdeS6584e

250107fbd5c992af0988280 + 0.02707253 BTC

b0581857441be5605623b2

fa3bb796996701b73d40

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HXY8LT1dyQUE8BuZVtMkw2Lu23f8zPkam
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ae6e4c9b1195e17c193241a306b93fff7acd38ed8577246552b002a69704ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ae6e4c9b1195e17c193241a306b93fff7acd38ed8577246552b002a69704ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ae6e4c9b1195e17c193241a306b93fff7acd38ed8577246552b002a69704ccd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc98bdbbf4a9f18dfa9c32e5c47079640d7591071027e342837a5d9bde56584e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc98bdbbf4a9f18dfa9c32e5c47079640d7591071027e342837a5d9bde56584e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc98bdbbf4a9f18dfa9c32e5c47079640d7591071027e342837a5d9bde56584e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/250107fbd5c99af0988280b0581857441be5605623b2fa3bb796996701b73d40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/250107fbd5c99af0988280b0581857441be5605623b2fa3bb796996701b73d40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/250107fbd5c99af0988280b0581857441be5605623b2fa3bb796996701b73d40

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-12-30
08:37:12

2017-12-30
06:44:54

2017-12-30
06:29:06

2017-12-27
17:39:51

2017-12-27
16:48:23

2017-12-19
11:36:08

2017-12-19
11:14:29

2017-12-07
06:36:25

2017-12-07
06:16:29

Transaction Id

87b6fc708deB8bfa?e8cb7

285277072ca21470706f3f

c1f40d8h4b6003967965

12c3bfd11523386ce3acé8

68a83a762544f601040244

28d7328ac4197faa2675

6a74e3h1cd4189e876474c

ed9fb56d3edc7bha3cc79eb

05b3ad2761dd94138e14

9846b1159b17773d6eelbl

35ha22c9e27623d0cf7855

1daf62b86b%a260b5d63

e69e45e393be7cd5h60484

87bdc171825e9302575b10

40d67a32791218265628

cf9295c00ce2e15e597484

783c59b6cdd211456dt94

6f555256h4247fea?2bl4

Cc4677147dd114839f3cc26

5c448bh262d53bfch8%acc

3725d5b5h59e9969e857

4d5dd23bdbf84cdc273fbl

1c31b590beabb645a8664a8

a7a6bh34316d62d37c196

elfbcl36d86a914b29260f

14c7c062a2c0d7c5dbB59f

9543951cdafébéefdd592f

Amount

+ 0.00171086

- 0.02131495

+ 0.02131495

- 0.02890000

+ 0.02890000

- 0.01484453

+ 0.01484453

- 0.01013460

+ 0.01013460

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b6fc708de08bfa9e8c67285277072ca21470706f3fc1f40d8b4b6003967965
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b6fc708de08bfa9e8c67285277072ca21470706f3fc1f40d8b4b6003967965
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87b6fc708de08bfa9e8c67285277072ca21470706f3fc1f40d8b4b6003967965
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12c3bfd11523386ce3ac6868a83a762544f60104024428d7328ac4197faa2675
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12c3bfd11523386ce3ac6868a83a762544f60104024428d7328ac4197faa2675
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12c3bfd11523386ce3ac6868a83a762544f60104024428d7328ac4197faa2675
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a74e3b1cd4189e876474ced9fb56d3edc7ba3cc79eb05b3ad2761dd94138e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a74e3b1cd4189e876474ced9fb56d3edc7ba3cc79eb05b3ad2761dd94138e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6a74e3b1cd4189e876474ced9fb56d3edc7ba3cc79eb05b3ad2761dd94138e14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9846b1159b17773d6ee1b135ba22c9e27623d0cf78551daf62b86b9a260b5d63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9846b1159b17773d6ee1b135ba22c9e27623d0cf78551daf62b86b9a260b5d63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9846b1159b17773d6ee1b135ba22c9e27623d0cf78551daf62b86b9a260b5d63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69e45e393be7cd5b6048487bdc171825e9302575b1040d67a327912f8265628
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69e45e393be7cd5b6048487bdc171825e9302575b1040d67a327912f8265628
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e69e45e393be7cd5b6048487bdc171825e9302575b1040d67a327912f8265628
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf9295c00ce2e15e597484f783c59b6cdd211456df946f555256b4247fea2b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf9295c00ce2e15e597484f783c59b6cdd211456df946f555256b4247fea2b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf9295c00ce2e15e597484f783c59b6cdd211456df946f555256b4247fea2b14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4677147dd114839f3cc265c448bb262d53bfcb89acc3725d5b5b59e9969e857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4677147dd114839f3cc265c448bb262d53bfcb89acc3725d5b5b59e9969e857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4677147dd114839f3cc265c448bb262d53bfcb89acc3725d5b5b59e9969e857
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d5dd23bdbf84cdc273fb11c31b590bea6645a8664a8a7a6b34316d62d37c196
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d5dd23bdbf84cdc273fb11c31b590bea6645a8664a8a7a6b34316d62d37c196
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d5dd23bdbf84cdc273fb11c31b590bea6645a8664a8a7a6b34316d62d37c196
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1fbc136d86a914b29260f14c7c062a2c0d7c5db059f9543951cdaf6efdd592f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1fbc136d86a914b29260f14c7c062a2c0d7c5db059f9543951cdaf6efdd592f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1fbc136d86a914b29260f14c7c062a2c0d7c5db059f9543951cdaf6efdd592f

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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